Day
Wed
Wed
Wed
Fri
Fri

Mon
Mon

Mon

Tue

Wed

Date AM/PM
08-Jan AM
08-Jan AM
08-Jan AM
10-Jan AM
10-Jan PM

13-Jan AM
13-Jan AM

13-Jan PM
14-Jan PM

15-Jan AM

Subject

BTEC Health and Social Care
BTEC Sport

BTEC Sport

BTECIT

BTEC Health and Social Care
BTEC Sport

BTEC Health and Social Care
ISOLATION - O Hedley

BTEC Health and Social Care

BTECIT

BTECIT

Code

31494H
31525H
31525H
31760H
31490H

21405)
31491H

31491H

31761H

31761H

Unit Title

Enquiries into Current Research...
Fitness Training and Programming
Fitness Training and Programming
Information Technology Systems

Human Lifespan Development

Investigating Business in Sport...
Working in Health and Social Care

Working in Health and Social Care

Creating Systems to Manage....

Creating Systems to Manage....

Duration (inc extra time)
3h

2h 30

3h 8

2h 30

1h 30

3h 45
1h 53

1h 53

3h 45

2h 30

Room No.of students
6form hall 6
6form hall 17
S25 2
Mezzanine 8
Mezzanine 4
S25 6
Mezzanine 9
Mezzanine 1
170 16
170 16



