Day	Date AM/PM	Subject	Code	Unit Title	Duration (inc extra time)	Room	No.of students
Wed	08-Jan AM	BTEC Health and Social Care	31494H	Enquiries into Current Research	3h	6form hall	6
Wed	08-Jan AM	BTEC Sport	31525H	Fitness Training and Programming	2h 30	6form hall	17
Wed	08-Jan AM	BTEC Sport	31525H	Fitness Training and Programming	3h 8	S25	2
Fri	10-Jan AM	BTEC IT	31760H	Information Technology Systems	2h 30	Mezzanine	8
Fri	10-Jan PM	BTEC Health and Social Care	31490H	Human Lifespan Development	1h 30	Mezzanine	4
Mon	13-Jan AM	BTEC Sport	21405J	Investigating Business in Sport	3h 45	S25	6
Mon	13-Jan AM	BTEC Health and Social Care ISOLATION - O Hedley	31491H	Working in Health and Social Care	1h 53	Mezzanine	9
Mon	13-Jan PM	BTEC Health and Social Care	31491H	Working in Health and Social Care	1h 53	Mezzanine	1
Tue	14-Jan PM	BTEC IT	31761H	Creating Systems to Manage	3h 45	170	0 16
Wed	15-Jan AM	BTEC IT	31761H	Creating Systems to Manage	2h 30	170	0 16